CAMPUS SCHOOL, PANTNAGAR
Activity Calendar for the year 2022-2023

(Tentative Dates)
Month —April-2022
Date Day Activity
01.04.22 Friday New session starts for Mont. to X & XII
18.04.22 Monday Poem Recitation contest of class [11
220422 Friday Workshop for class X1l students by the scientists of BARC
27.04.22 Wednesday Board exam. begins for Class X
28.04.22 Thursday Board exam begins for Class Xl
29.04.22 Friday Maths activity for Class KG
Month —May-2022
Date Day Activity
05.05.22 Thursday Poem Recitation contest of Class 11
060522 Friday Debate competition English Class IV
07.05.22 Saturday Y : ) ! -
070522 Setry Throw ball for Junior Girls of Classes 6 10 8 / Badminton for Junior Boys of Class 610 8
17.05.22 to 26.05.22 PT=I (Periodic test) for Classes KG to X & XII
27.05.22 Friday Summer vacation starts
Month =July-2022
Date Day Activity
01.07.22 Friday " | School Re-opens for Teachers & Students after Summer Break, New session starts for Class XI
04.07.22 Monday Tree Plantation by Environment Committee
06.07.22 Wednesday Khokho, Skipping Rope (Sport) for Class V
09.07.22 Saturday Seed Germination (EVS) for Class V
09.07.22 Saturday Poem Recitation Competition for Class V|
09.07.22 Saturday Badminton for Senior Boys for Classes IX to X11
11.07.22 Monday Flower Making /Stick (Art) for Class 111
19.07.22 Tuesday Role Play Activity (EVS) for Class 11
20.07.22 Wednesday Waste Material/Flower Basket (Art) for Class [V
230722 Saturday Badminton for Senior Girls of Classes [X to XII and PTM
25.07.22 Monday Shapes & Timeline Activity (Maths) for Class II1
26.07.22 Tuesday House-wise Singing Competition for Classes IX to XII
2707.22 Wednesday Kahani Sunao Pratiyogita (Hindi) for Class IV
28.07.22 Thursday House-wise bouquet making competition for IX to XII
30.07.22 Saturday Badminton Finals for Senior Boys & Girls
Month ~August-2022
Date Day Activity
1" week PT-1 for class XI
03.08.22 Wednesday Sack Race, Three Log Race for Class IV
03.08.22 Wednesday Poem Recitation (Hindi) for Class 11
04.08.22 Thursday Poem Recitation (Hindi) for Class 111
06.08.22 Saturday Fashion Show (Music/Dance ) of Classes | & 11
08.08.22 Monday Fancy Dress Competition for Classes Mont & KG
13.08.22 Saturday (English) Speech Competition for IX & X/ Induction Ceremony of School Students Council
15.08.22 Monday Independence Day Celebration
20.08.22 Saturday Colouring Picture (Art) for Class 11
20.08.22 Saturday House wise Environmental Quiz Competition V1 1o VIII
220822 Monday Cartoon Poster Making for Class VI
22.08.22 Muonday House wise cartoon Poster Making Competition for VI to VIII
23.08.22 Tuesday Invitation card making for Class IX
25.08.22 Thursday Calligraphy for Classes IX & X
26.08.22 Friday Pot Painting for Class V111 e e oy
30,08.22 Tuesday Calligraphy for Classes X1 & XI1 I R u E c o F A §
31.08.22 Wednesday Monkey Crawl / Lemon Speen competition for Class 111 —mﬂ n
31.08.22 Wednesday House wise Folk Dance gbmpetition for Classes VI to VIII M : AL~
06 &13.Aug .22 Saturday Football Junior Boys frgm Classés V1 to VI VL N
20827 Aug.22 Saturday Football Senior Boys frbm classeylX 1o / mu\ g /
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_Month —September-2022
Date Day Activity
01-07 Sept22 Celebration of Hindi week - Different Competitions will be held for Classes VI to VIII
03.07.22 Saturday House wise English Elocution for classes 1X to XII
05.09.22 Monday Teacher’s Day Celebration
1" & IV week Annual Athletic Meet selection for Bovs & Girls” V1 to XI1
10.09.22 Saturday Govind Ballabh Pant Jayanti
2 /3% Week PT-11/Half Yearly Exam
Month —October-2022
Date Day Activity
02.10.22 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration
08.10.22 Saturday House wise English Debate Competition for Class VI to VIII
12.10.22 Wednesday Hurdle Race, Frog Race for class —II students
14.10.22 Friday Annual Athletic Meet for Boys & Girls of class VI to X1I
15.10.22 Saturday PTM
17.10.22 Monday House wise Science Quiz/ Debate competition for VI to V11 and Debate for IX to XII respectively
18.1022 Tuesday Poster /Collage making competition (Topic-Energy Conservation) for classes 1X to X1
31.10.22 Monday Patel Jayanti (National Unity Day) Celebration

Month -November-2022

Date Day Activity
01.11.22 Tuesday IEO, English Olympiad Classes |11 to XI1
05.11.22 Saturday Quiz on EVS for class <111 students
09.11.22 Wednesday~ | Uttarakhand Day Celebration
11.11.22 Friday National Education Day
12.1122 Saturday Dance Competition for Classes 111, IV & V students
05,12 &19 Nov.22 Saturday Kho-Kho for Junior Boys & Girls of Classes to VI to V111
14.11.22 Monday Children’s Day Celebration
2 week of Nov, 22 Science, Art & Craft Exhibition/ Annual Function
26.11.22 Saturday Volley Ball for Senior Boys
Month =December-2022
Date Day Activity
01,12.22 Thursday NSO, Science Olympiad (I111-X11)
03.12.22 Saturday Volley Ball for Senior Girls
13.12.22 Tuesday IMO, Maths Olympiad (111-X11)
2*! week of Dec.22 PT-11I exam. for Classes KG to IX & XI
2*! week of Dec.22 First Pre-Board Exam. of X & XII
Month —~January-2023
Date Day Activity
01.01.23 to 13.01.23 Winter Break
16,01.23 to 30,01.22 2! Pre-Board Examination for Classes X & XII
21.01.23 Saturday Cricket for Junior Boys for Classes VI to VIII
23.01.23 Monilay Subhash Jayanti Celebration
26.01.23 Thursday Republic Day Celebration
28.01.23 Saturday Cricket for Junior Girls for Classes VI to VIl
Month —February-2023
Date Day Activity
07.02.23 Tuesday English Spelling Contest for KG to VIII
13.02.23 Monday Hindi Spelling Contest for KG to V111
17.02.23 Friday G.K. Contest for 1 to V
21.02.23 Tuesday Maths Power Contest KG to [X
_Month -March-2023 TRUECOQP Y |
Date Day Activity /_\ y ;#'ES#B i
01.03.23 Wednesday Annual Exam. starts for flasses KG 10 1X & XI ‘ s
28.03.23 Tuesday Distribution of report cgrd % /
300323 Thursday Scrutiny of answer scrifjts /{ A 'dj W /
03.04.23 Monday Supplementary me-exmm r
* All the activities will be conducted House wise anpl! Camp"s Sf hG".)’ Pfesident )
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